"~ THIRD MESA, SECOND MESA, WEST POLACCA. -

FIRST MESA ELEMENATARY SCHOOL
MEAL DISTRIBUTION -

~ FALL 2020

SUBJECT TO CHANGE

JEDDITO, KEAMS CANYON, EAST POLACCA

# _|BUS STOP Time # [ BUS STOP TIME
LV FMES 11:00 AM LV FMES 11:00 AM
1 | MISHONG.-COMM BLDG 11:20 AM 1 | JEDDITO HOUSING _| 11:30 AM
12 KYKOTS.-DAN/ HONANIE 11:40 AM 2 KC GEORGE 11:40 AM.
3| KYKOTS-ADM.BLDG 11:45 AM 3 | KCSTORE 11:45 AM
4_|LALO 11:55 PM 4 |KCIHSHOUSING | 11:47 AM
5| ONSAE'S GARAGE 12:10 PM 5 |LOMAYESTEWA __|11:52AM
6 | SHUNGOPAVI COMMBIDG | 12:15 PM AW AHONGVA 157 AM
R 22 7 | HOPIHIGH LOWER | 12:02 PM
9 | ZURITA HWY 264 12:33 PM 18 HOPI HIGH UPPER | 12:05 PM
10 | CHAPELLA 12:36PM [9 | LOW MT. JCT. 12:10PM
11_| WALPI HOUSING-HEC. 12:40 PM 10| OLD TEWA CD 12:17 PM
12_| LOMAYAKTEWA HWY264 | 12:50 PM [11__|KAHE 12:19 PM
| FMES 1:00 PM 12| OLD FINA 12:24 PM
13| CIRCLEM STORE _| 12:27PM
|14 | TEWAYGUNA 12:30 PM
15| ANTONE 12:32 PM
16 | SILAS 12:36 PM
17__| ADDINGTON 12:38 PM
POLACCA T.OCAT. 18| MAHLE 12:40 PM
19 | NASH 12:42 PM
# | BUS STOP Time FMES 12:50 PM
LV FMES 11:00 AM |
1_| FMES HOUSING 11:05 AM |
2| ADAMS 1:12AM |
3 | MATA 11:17 AM |
4 | NARUO 1120 AM |
5| MAHO HWY 264 11:25 AM |
6 | RED CLAY 11:30 AM
7_| TAWAPA 11:33 AM
8 | MESA 11:38 AM |
9 | NUVAYESTEWA 11:45 AM |
10 | TENERIO 11:48 AM |
11 | PAWYTEWA 11:50 AM |
12_| THUNDERHAWK 11:53 AM
13_| RABBIT LANE 12:00PM |
14_| CAMPUS 12:05 PM
15 | LOMAYESTEWA 12:08 PM
FMES 12:15 PM




